
F5J Preliminary - Overall Results
[Spydeberg 24.08.2024]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3

1 TORØ, Stein-Vidar
Valdres/
Cirrus

3 3000,0 100,00 3000,0 1000,0

9:58Time

99mHeight

40Landing

1000,0

9:57

145m

50

1000,0

9:55

169m

50

2 KROGVIG, Finn Cirrus 2 2903,9 96,80 2903,9 1000,0

9:57Time

152mHeight

10Landing

956,4

9:52

167m

40

947,5

9:56

215m

0

3 ROSS, Alf Erik Cirrus 4 2869,5 95,65 2869,5 892,7

9:53Time

223mHeight

50Landing

1000,0

9:48

200m

50

976,8

9:50

185m

50

4 JÆGER, Otto Cirrus 2 2862,4 95,41 2862,4 862,4

9:25Time

215mHeight

50Landing

1000,0

9:57

147m

50

1000,0

8:31

170m

50

5 LARSEN, Bjørn Cirrus 3 2658,5 88,62 2658,5 957,8

9:51Time

198mHeight

30Landing

700,7

9:45

251m

45

1000,0

9:53

158m

40

6 LARSSEN, Eivind
Lilleham

mer
4 2518,6 83,95 2518,6 962,3

9:40Time

138mHeight

0Landing

835,5

8:09

98m

40

720,8

6:48

108m

50

7 LANGSEID, Arild Cirrus 4 2404,9 80,16 2404,9 1000,0

9:52Time

154mHeight

30Landing

854,4

9:49

208m

25

550,5

6:32

174m

0

8 UNDERTUN, Rune Cirrus 3 2329,7 77,66 2329,7 730,7

9:59Time

223mHeight

0Landing

708,2

7:04

186m

50

890,8

9:05

207m

0

9 SCHANKE OLSEN, Chris
Sørland
ets RC 

1 2265,8 75,53 2265,8 807,0

7:50Time

173mHeight

45Landing

918,2

9:06

194m

45

540,6

5:08

117m

50

10 BENTZEN, Kjell Cirrus 2 2208,6 73,62 2208,6 850,5

9:50Time

179mHeight

0Landing

468,2

5:37

206m

50

889,9

9:57

213m

35
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F5J Preliminary - Overall Results
[Spydeberg 24.08.2024]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3

11 OLSEN, Stig Magne
Valdres/
Lilleham

1 1554,5 51,82 1554,5 971,1

9:56Time

139mHeight

45Landing

0,0

0:00

0m

0

583,4

6:41

148m

0

12 BLIXT, Andre
Sørland
ets RC 

1 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,0

0:00Time

0mHeight

0Landing

0,0

0:00

0m

0

0,0

0:00

0m

0

224.08.2024 19:25



ROUND 1

Group 1

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar 3
Valdres/
Cirrus

9:58 40 99 49,5 588,5 1000,0 1

2 Olsen, Stig Magne 1
Valdres/
Lilleham

9:56 45 139 69,5 571,5 971,1 1

3 Bentzen, Kjell 2 Cirrus 9:50 0 179 89,5 500,5 850,5 1

4 Undertun, Rune 3 Cirrus 9:59 0 223 169,0 430,0 730,7 1

Group 2

1 Langseid, Arild 4 Cirrus 9:52 30 154 77,0 545,0 1000,0 1

2 Larsen, Bjørn 3 Cirrus 9:51 30 198 99,0 522,0 957,8 1

3 Jæger, Otto 2 Cirrus 9:25 50 215 145,0 470,0 862,4 1

4 Blixt, Andre 1
Sørland
ets RC 

0:00 0 0 0,0 0,0 1

Group 3

1 Krogvig, Finn 2 Cirrus 9:57 10 152 76,0 531,0 1000,0 1

2 Larssen, Eivind 4
Lilleham

mer
9:40 0 138 69,0 511,0 962,3 1

3 Ross, Alf Erik 4 Cirrus 9:53 50 223 169,0 474,0 892,7 1

4 Schanke Olsen, Christer 1
Sørland
ets RC 

7:50 45 173 86,5 428,5 807,0 1

ROUND 2

Group 1

1 Jæger, Otto 2 Cirrus 9:57 50 147 73,5 573,5 1000,0 2

2 Krogvig, Finn 2 Cirrus 9:52 40 167 83,5 548,5 956,4 2

3 Langseid, Arild 4 Cirrus 9:49 25 208 124,0 490,0 854,4 2

4 Olsen, Stig Magne 1
Valdres/
Lilleham

0:00 0 0 Yes 0,0 0,0 2

Group 2

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar 3
Valdres/
Cirrus

9:57 50 145 72,5 574,5 1000,0 2

2 Larssen, Eivind 4
Lilleham

mer
8:09 40 98 49,0 480,0 835,5 2

3 Bentzen, Kjell 2 Cirrus 5:37 50 206 118,0 269,0 468,2 2

4 Blixt, Andre 1
Sørland
ets RC 

0:00 0 0 0,0 0,0 2

Group 3

1 Ross, Alf Erik 4 Cirrus 9:48 50 200 100,0 538,0 1000,0 2

2 Schanke Olsen, Christer 1
Sørland
ets RC 

9:06 45 194 97,0 494,0 918,2 2

3 Undertun, Rune 3 Cirrus 7:04 50 186 93,0 381,0 708,2 2

4 Larsen, Bjørn 3 Cirrus 9:45 45 251 253,0 377,0 700,7 2

ROUND 3

Group 1

1 Larsen, Bjørn 3 Cirrus 9:53 40 158 79,0 554,0 1000,0 3

2 Bentzen, Kjell 2 Cirrus 9:57 35 213 139,0 493,0 889,9 3

3 Langseid, Arild 4 Cirrus 6:32 0 174 87,0 305,0 550,5 3

4 Schanke Olsen, Christer 1
Sørland
ets RC 

5:08 50 117 58,5 299,5 540,6 3

F5J Preliminary - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 24.08.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time
Lndg 

Points
Start 

Height
Height 

Penalty
Lndg 

>75m
Motor 

ReStart
Points Score

Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

124.08.2024 19:26



ROUND 3

Group 2

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar 3
Valdres/
Cirrus

9:55 50 169 84,5 560,5 1000,0 3

2 Ross, Alf Erik 4 Cirrus 9:50 50 185 92,5 547,5 976,8 3

3 Larssen, Eivind 4
Lilleham

mer
6:48 50 108 54,0 404,0 720,8 3

4 Olsen, Stig Magne 1
Valdres/
Lilleham

6:41 0 148 74,0 327,0 583,4 3

Group 3

1 Jæger, Otto 2 Cirrus 8:31 50 170 85,0 476,0 1000,0 3

2 Krogvig, Finn 2 Cirrus 9:56 0 215 145,0 451,0 947,5 3

3 Undertun, Rune 3 Cirrus 9:05 0 207 121,0 424,0 890,8 3

4 Blixt, Andre 1
Sørland
ets RC 

0:00 0 0 0,0 0,0 3

F5J Preliminary - Flight Scores - Duration
[Spydeberg 24.08.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Team Club Time
Lndg 

Points
Start 

Height
Height 

Penalty
Lndg 

>75m
Motor 

ReStart
Points Score

Safety 

Penalty
Org 
Rnd

224.08.2024 19:26



F5J Preliminary - Landing Results
[Spydeberg 24.08.2024]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Club Team Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

=1 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 4 150 100,00 150 50 50 50

=1 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 2 150 100,00 150 50 50 50

=3 Torø, Stein-Vidar
Valdres/

Cirrus
3 140 93,33 140 40 50 50

=3 Schanke Olsen, Christer
Sørland

ets RC 
1 140 93,33 140 45 45 50

5 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 3 115 76,67 115 30 45 40

6 Larssen, Eivind
Lilleham

mer
4 90 60,00 90 0 40 50

7 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 2 85 56,67 85 0 50 35

8 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 4 55 36,67 55 30 25 0

=9 Krogvig, Finn Cirrus 2 50 33,33 50 10 40 0

=9 Undertun, Rune Cirrus 3 50 33,33 50 0 50 0

11 Olsen, Stig Magne
Valdres/

Lilleham
1 45 30,00 45 45 0 0
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F5J Preliminary - Height Penalty
[Spydeberg 24.08.2024]
www.GliderScore.com         [Zero scores are excluded from calculation of averages]

Rank Name Club Team

Average 
Seconds/ 
Penalty 
Point

Pcnt
Average 
Height 
Penalty

Rnd1

Height 
Penalty

Rnd2

Height 
Penalty

Rnd3

Height 
Penalty

1 Torø, Stein-Vidar
Valdres/

Cirrus
3 8,7 100,00 68,8 49,5 72,5 84,5

2 Larssen, Eivind
Lilleham

mer
4 8,6 99,06 57,3 69,0 49,0 54,0

3 Olsen, Stig Magne
Valdres/

Lilleham
1 6,9 80,15 71,8 69,5 0,0 74,0

4 Krogvig, Finn Cirrus 2 5,9 67,63 101,5 76,0 83,5 145,0

5 Jæger, Otto Cirrus 2 5,5 63,59 101,2 145,0 73,5 85,0

6 Schanke Olsen, Christer
Sørland

ets RC 
1 5,5 63,12 80,7 86,5 97,0 58,5

7 Langseid, Arild Cirrus 4 5,5 63,01 96,0 77,0 124,0 87,0

8 Ross, Alf Erik Cirrus 4 4,9 56,52 120,5 169,0 100,0 92,5

9 Bentzen, Kjell Cirrus 2 4,4 50,74 115,5 89,5 118,0 139,0

10 Larsen, Bjørn Cirrus 3 4,1 47,35 143,7 99,0 253,0 79,0

11 Undertun, Rune Cirrus 3 4,1 47,23 127,7 169,0 93,0 121,0

12 Blixt, Andre
Sørland

ets RC 
1 NaN NaN NaN 0,0 0,0 0,0
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